IRiffeI Motocross - 12 etp

55cc

Corrida

Race (8:00 and 2 Laps) started at 12:16:08

-
Il
o B

Indaial 1,900 Km
14/3/2010 11:50.

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(6) THIAGO BRENNER
1 12:16:29.153
2 59.970 +1.124 12:17:29.123
3 59.990 +1.144 12:18:29.113
4 1:09.018 +10.172 12:19:38.131
5 1:01.597 +2.751 12:20:39.728
6 1:00.071 +1.225 12:21:39.799
7 1:02.940 +4.094 12:22:42.739
8 58.846 12:23:41.585
9 59.346 +0.500 12:24:40.931
10 59.994 +1.148 12:25:40.925
11 1:04.161 +5.315 12:26:45.086
(99) ANTONY MASO
1 12:16:34.011
2 1:17.522 +9.970 12:17:51.533
3 1:13.337 +5.785 12:19:04.870
4 1:08.239 +0.687 12:20:13.109
5 1:16.981 +9.429 12:21:30.090
6 1:13.751 +6.199 12:22:43.841
7 1:07.552 12:23:51.393
8 1:07.858 +0.306 12:24:59.251
9 1:07.891 +0.339 12:26:07.142
10 1:09.320 +1.768 12:27:16.462
(13) VINICIUS LAMONATTO
1 12:16:32.581
2 1:35.892 +33.616 12:18:08.473
3 1:25.630 +23.354 12:19:34.103
4 1:13.280 +11.004 12:20:47.383
5 1:11.370 +9.094 12:21:58.753
6 1:05.534 +3.258 12:23:04.287
7 1:09.736 +7.460 12:24:14.023
8 1:05.134 +2.858 12:25:19.157
9 1:03.973 +1.697 12:26:23.130
10 1:02.276 12:27:25.406
(805) BERNARDO DE MOURA ZAPPELLINI
1 12:16:31.920
2 1:30.086 +20.975 12:18:02.006
3 1:39.603 +30.492 12:19:41.609
4 1:14.169 +5.058 12:20:55.778
5 1:10.489 +1.378 12:22:06.267
6 1:11.162 +2.051 12:23:17.429
7 1:09.111 12:24:26.540
8 1:10.759 +1.648 12:25:37.299
9 1:10.516 +1.405 12:26:47.815
(189) RUAN HAMILTON DELUVINO
1 12:16:48.103
2 1:39.286 +15.188 12:18:27.389
3 1:30.754 +6.656 12:19:58.143
4 1:29.702 +5.604 12:21:27.845
5 1:26.960 +2.862 12:22:54.805
6 1:26.427 +2.329 12:24:21.232
7 1:24.098 12:25:45.330
8 1:27.677 +3.579 12:27:13.007
(5) PIETRO GRAZIK PIMENTEL
1 12:16:27.797
2 1:01.033 12:17:28.830
Orbits
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